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
schools. Creek property, double gar-
age, automatic hot water heat. 4
beds 3c bath up, 2 fireplaces, living.
dining and haU carpeted. Ph. 37694.

Fine N. Salem Home
A splendid family home offering every

modern convenience. 3 B.R., Dsmt,
part rm. 2 fireplaces, dbL gar. 317.650.

Big and Roomy
Nearly new 2 br. home 550 Kingwood

Ave. 1 of the best built nomes we
have seen. Extra large Hv. rm. high
lights this place. Priced at $11,100.

Walter Muserave, Realtor
1211 Edeewater Phone
LARGE new 3 bedroom home. S35 N".

16th. Open daily. Ph.

Immediate Poss. Bargain!
3 BJt. ON i, A. Kingwood. FHA. low

cost. Convenient heat. pn.
CAN YOU TAKE A HINT? IF YOU

ARE A DRIVER OP HARD BAR
GAINS. COME SEE US ON THIS 4
BR HOME. SPACIOUS L. r D.
RMS. I WALL TO WALL CARPETS i,
FIREPLACE. BASMT St FURNACE.
A LOVELY , ACRE - FULL OF
SHRUBS. LGE TREES. VARIETY OF
FRUIT Ac BERRIES. OUTSIDE FIRE
PLACE 8c FISH POND ARE INTER
ESTING! EXTRA BUILDING SITE
WITH VIEW ADDS TO THE VAL
UE. YOU LL BUY THIS WITHOUT
ANY TROUBLE AT ALL! EASY
PRICE; EASY TERMS.

Larsen Home & Loan Co.
184 SO. COMMERCIAL ST.

PHONE EVE.
TODAY S SPECIAL

Modern 2 bdrm home In city north.
Wired for rsnge. elec wtr htr. at
tached garage. Shady lot near bus 8c
stores. BARGAIN PRICE ONLY
$3100.

790 NORTH 17th ST.
Well constructed 3 bdrm home with

LR. DR. fireplace, hdwd firs, full
cmnt bsmnt. oil furnace. Garage, nice
corner lot 49 x 139 with garden and
shade trees. Englewood school dis
tricL Price $8500.

$500 DOWN
Buys this small cute 1 bdrm suburban

home. Jrully modern. Bus by door.
Nearly new. NEW ELECTRIC
RANGE GOES. See it today

COUNTRY HOME
Beautiful, spotless. 4 yr old. 4 bdrm

home with LR. UK. nook, utility rm
Farm bldgs. Deep well. Could Irri-
gate. Located east near Pratum. Price
$12,000 including machinery. Consider
new type 2 bdrm home in Salem as
part pymnt.

RANCH STYLE
New suburban rustic ranch style home

witn 2 bdrms. den. zireplace. hdwd
firs, dble garage. Beautiful blending
of knotty pine interior. Electric heat.
Fully Insulated. Located miles
from city center on 2 acres. Price
$7990.

$550 DOWN
Buys this brand new 2 bdrm home with

LR, DR. hdwd firs, nice Urge kitch
en. attached garage. Approximately
sao per montn FMA. mce salso

OUR OFFICE WILL BE OPEN
FROM 10:30 TO 3:00 SUNDAY

C0LBATH LAND CO.
16S3 Center St

Ph. Residence or
BY OWNER: Kingwood HU. new 3

bedrm . frplc., Htpt. dishwasher, Ben-
dix. Lawn In. Lot 75x140. Kingwood
Dr.. left on Fair Oaks, first rd. right.
Kt. S. BOX 27

WE HAVE SEVERAL good homes. 1.
3 and 3 B.R.. well located, some carry
top F H A. loans, and some for as
low as $700.00 down, may we show
you these homes.
Goodwin and McMillin

REALTORS
Ph. 484 Court Eve.

80$ Hoosws For Sals

ATTENTION
New mod. 3 rm. horn, latest thing tn

Interior decorating. Beautiful color-
ed plumbing, low down payment.
And small monthly pymt. See Glenn
Hamilton. 2013 N. 34th. Ph.

BY OWNERTilTR. home, centrally lo-rat-

87800. terms. Ph. 84 or

Leaving the state. My 81393 equity in 1

yr. old 2 bdrm. house. Insulated,
hwd. floors, completely mod. Move
right in for 500. Bal. P.HA. See at
M2 Blller Ave. Ph.

BYi OWNER ONLY: See it. House St
lot. 3 bdrm . 3 yr. old. mod. In good
mill town. Furnished. Owner leaving
state for health. Only $4500. 1 block
El of nub House. 3 blocks S. Ht
School in Wlllamma. Or. Address B.
B-- Ham. Box 84, Willamina.

3 NEW 3 BR HOMES
All hava Hwd firs, fireplaces, auto oil

furnaces, utility rm. exceptionally
nice large bath rms. If you are look-la- g

for a lovely well built home, we
have the key. Shewn by appointment
only. Three price ranges to choose
from. Kiggtna.

Burt Picha, Realtors
3T9 N. High St. Office: 64

Xvo: or

808 Lota For Sol
A FEW GOOD LOTS at the edge of

City, $23.00 down and $20.00 per
month at 8 on balance.
Goodwin and McMillin

REALTORS
Phi 484 Court Eve.
BY OWNER: Lot 60x112 on Rosemary

Lane (south). City water. restrlctiossS.
$800. $23 dn.. til a mo. Ph.

CHOICE LOT in rest. diet. Nv 18. CaU
-- pj or see at isn n . is.

Cot WITH WATER, electricity, "oua.
close to school on Silverton hlghwsy.
Why pay rent Build your rwn home.
$13 down. $1$ per month.

: General Real Estate
353 Center. Phone 2J

bEAUTlFUL. view tracU. Umber or
fruit 1 to acres available. Orchard
Heights dist. 823 down. $18 month
oer acre. Csll 17F3

Corner lot. iooxso. cor of Oxford
and High. Iruj. 1999 W Nob HilL eves.

810 Farms. Acroxifjs For Sals
ONE ACRE and good 3 B R. modern

home oa Lancaster Dr. This Meal lo-
cation can be bought for leas than
appraised value.
Goodwin and McMillin

REALTORS
Ph, 484 Court Eva. 83

excellent; condition Inside and out. a
ood buy at $7,000 00. Large 4 loan.

Call Roy Ferris.
j SPECIAL

See this ac beauty spot, located
tni. out. Beautiful wooded spot with
1 spring! at stream. rm. home St

good barn. See this before you buy
at S3.5OO 0O. Call C. H. Grabenhorst.
Jr. I t i

FAMILY PRICES! 5

3 Bedroom, excellent location South.
L.R, DJtv Kitchen. Fireplace Pur
nace heat, full basement, priced right
at S10JOO.

1 Bedroom, older type home In good
location, L.R . DIR.. Kitchen, base
ment. only $500. Down.

Ph. 22377 or 20614

1 ACRE WITH S BR house, elec water
system, wired for range, car Shed and
other out buildings. $3,000 full price
$1600 down. bal. $29 per mo. 4 ml
W of Aumiville on Turner Hwy.
Call sftyr 3pm. T. R Dodson.

NEW 4 bdrm. house. 2310 Broadway.
$6500, A. Heanley. 2303 N. Liberty.

PRICE SLASHED
OWNER LEAVING in 30 days and must

sacrifice one of the best home in
Englewood. Six rooms with' two bed
rooms, all on one floor, on a most
beautiful corner lot. Here Is every-
thing to suit the exacting buyer, inc.
perfected heating system and wall-to-w- all

Mohawk 3 tone carpets. For
a quick sale, the price reduced to
$11,000 Inspect at 1910 Market.

$995 Dn. I
Approx. $53. mo. on F.H.A. loan, tax

k ins. ; New 2 bdrm. stucco home,
oak flrf. throughout, elec. heat. auto,
washer; attached gar. Ph.

Best Buys
:$8500 Special

6 rm. home with apt. Private ent. Mod-
ern. l' acre lot. School bus at front
door. Eve. Ph. or

Hollywood Dist.
4 bdrm. home. Older type In Very good

condition. Full basement, fireplace,
lge. lot. several trees. Will trade for
smaller house. Total price only $10.-30- 0.

Eve. ph. or
Service Station

We have a very good opportunity for
anyone interested in a service sta-
tion with a good stock of auto parts.
Doing Very good business. M 8c .06 'imargin on gas. Well equipped. Grow-
ing community. Reouires - some in
vestment. Call for Mr Isaak. Eve.
Ph j

Wanted Acreage
We have several clients who- wsnt ac-

reage with buildings north and east
of Salem. What have you 7 Eve. Ph.

03 or .
;

16 Acres I
Facing 96t. Very modern home. 4 acres

berries. Choice court or business site.
Can be equipped for irrigation. Full
price S13.0UO or rurnunea dc equip- -
Ped $16,000. Eve. Ph. -- 4as or s-J-ia.

10 Acres
Modern 7 rm. house. 2 acres "berries'. 10

x30 bam. 18x20 chickesi house. Wil
lamette silt soil. Close to email town.
Total price 810.000. Terms arranged.
Eve. ph. or 5, '
1 Isaak & Co.j Realtor
Ph. 303$ Portland Rd

Business
i 'is

4.PP1NO MACHINE! j f
AH mskes u&ed machines, sold, lant-e- d.

repaired. Roen. 45$ Court Phone

APPLIANCE SERVICE ?

Bendix, Ketvtnator and Hotpoiat
Sales and Service. Ralph Johnson Ap-

pliance. MS Center St. Phone
YEAf R Appliance Co 231 No. Us

Ph. SU ' r
AIJTOMOBILE KEPAIB i h

Complete Chevrolet service. Douglas
Chvrolet Co $19 NCornT

ATjfOCR DOOR GR1NQ1NG
Lawn knowers. scwors knives sharp-

ened. DeajerUZO Center, ph- -

bw Are i ..-

Mike Psnek, 275 S. Corn V PhJ-516- 1

Brake Sf wheel aligning specialist.
riii.I.hozTng ;j

"T5EANT ROBIN s55Z5Ht3?l
1.T CRAWLER, dojing

WLILDING CONTRACTORS;" FRAME or masonrv conirCriUmodel-tr.- g

new foundations. AH Bros..
rs.Msiwf" I

sidewalk, driveway, anything cement
Prompt j service E. Drake ph.
risirNT olsi it actor
TjRivtwAYsrDEWAXKsnrew- -

OATIO."SsnyUiin concreta Ph 24830.
I MM:HCll A SIT

Lettrhesds cartoons. business slgs
trade marks photo retouching. Bob
Browne! Sslem Engraving fh
?I5 S CommerctaL j :

l.rCTBlCAL CO NT SLAfTINO
VLNCfcS Electric for electrical wtr-m- g

contrcting-renalrl- n, 1J7 t Ub
ertv Phone

HOE DRAGLINE, shovel. free esti-mst- es

E L. Bostwright. 41$ Oreg
RIHe i Ph '

rCRNA r CLEANING
h 6iXa.n 5 ru RN ACI CO.

320 Kearney ptone
Fl'RNlflJtE REFLNISHING
SPECIALISTS st refinlahinf modern

it snt,lque furn. Lee Bros, pn.

We ioecialise In restoring antique
furniture Lambert s, Pttp
RATLING

LESTER DeLapp Truck. Service
w'oml hauling 4k rurnlture moving
Oaily service to Portland, Ph
HKALTrf

Atmorays. Harley Pugh. ijfh.
HEATINU '

JudsoTs279 N ComX Ph.
MUt StHOLP PRODUCTS

J R Watkins Co. products1 1717 Can
ter St' Salem Ph y rree del
INSULATION WEATHERSTRIPPING

JOHriS-MAfcVrL- L. Phone 48

rtTitRE INSULATING Co
1 AM) N (H FR4

SHARPENING Guar aa teed service
New power snd hand ; mowers Call
Harr W Scott 147 So- - Com 1 st

M mowcrs: scissors, halves
sharpened. Dexter 1220 rCenter
LIGHTING rLXTCRga j

kalem's exclusive llchbns storo. 33t
M Hieb Senator Hotyt Bide
LIHBKS

MILL! once. W Salem Lbr
MOVING j &

TRUCKS and cars for rent Blankets
furnished Smittv's CllnneS Senrte.

'Cantor iand Church. Phone

refionletatcsmaa

1848 Of
1448 00

1398 0$
1196 08

Ha 08
1093 00
708 08
709 0$
893 00
808 00
478.00

08 08
183 08'

AT CENTER SALEM

'33 FORD. 808. 3278 Liberty RL Pm.
? :,"31 CHEV. TUDOR. $63. Ph.

'41 FORD 4 dr. sdn , radio, heater. ne
sest covers, exc. tires, newly pslnted
and In very gd. mechanical cond,
$795. McCall's. 1297 Ststs St. Dial

CHEV. deluxe cpe. Newly psinte)
in beautiful shade of blue. A gd.,rleas
car for $603 Easy terms. McCsll's.
1297 SUta. Dial

Week-d- a y Only Sundays Only

$ 1.00 saonth JO week
, .Tf saonth .40 month
4J8 ata 8JS six mor
80 year 4.0ft reef

week-da- y by msQ. 18 week
Sunday) $13 JO a year 4.80 vear

(im advi)
1 08 saa ith 4 month
i 00 am 1.7$ Six BBC

12.00 year 1J0 Fear

IS. Very thin lali,oJnMW8l
tin plate tIoTsiUM tPMI

19. Emmet
20 Distress

signal
23. Worry
24. An lota
23. Shield
26. Younr (trig IHal4IHncHIQl
27. Place of

businesat
29. Blunted Yesterday's Aa

SO. Voided II Cry of
escutcheons

32. Book clasps X9. Ptke-llk- e

33. Anxious Rah

33. Mexican 40. River
laborer (Paraquay)

MEMBER OF THE ASSOCIATED FRESS
Tko Associated Press is entitled excloslvely to the sum for raawblleatieal

af all the local news printed tn this newspaper, as well oa all
AP news dispatches.

MEMBER PACIFIC COAST DIVISION OF BUREAU OF:
ADVERTISING

AdTortlslar Representatives Ward-Griffi- th Co, Now Tors, Cbieago,
Son Fraaclseo. Detroit.

MEMBER AUDIT BUREAU OF CIRCULATION

ATTRACTIVE 3 bdrm. house, dead end
st. Ideal for children, near sen. Bus.
Ph- -

Near Leslie Jr. High
$10,300 3 bedrm English style with

bemt.. good sawdust furnace, fire-
place, hwd floors. On the hilL

Geo. A. Walters, Realtor
960 S. Commercials

Phone 2-- Eve. --S20
BY OWNER: S rm. house with bath on

3 lota for $1993 cash. Can arrange
terms. Ray Luthy. Gervats. Ore. Call
after 6 p m. Open Sunday.

BY OWNER: New 2 BR. home. St.
Elmo park addition, large lot. fenced
in back- - vard. outside patio and fire
place, jarage Ph. m

IMMEDIATE POSSESSION
By owner: lg 3 rm. nearly new sub

urban nse. (.lose to cixy umiis.
schools Sc bus. Hd. firs, auto heat
piped to all rms. lg.. util rm, breeze-wa- y

with attached garage, unfln.
upstairs with stairs Sc elec. in FHA
terms. Salem Heights DtsU Priced to
sell quickly. 585 Ewald.

$6650
A real buy In 3 bdrm. house. 11 v. rm.

din. rm.. bdrm. oatn oown. s
bdrms.. full bath up. Suitable for
home and income property. Well
located close in. on Chemeketa st.

$12,300
Let us show you this well built 3

bdrm. home, in one of Salem's finest
districts. Lge. Mv. rm. with fireplace,
din rm.. burnt., auto, oil ht., lovely
lot. See this and make us aa offer.

Grav-Himm- el Realty Co.
1385 No. Capitol St. Ph.
Eves.

Sale or Trade
32 A exc. soil. Mod. Home St out bides.

Fully stocked St equiped. Family
orhcard. Hiway frontage. Will accept
home in trade.

Home & Income Propertv
3 new mod. units snd nice 2 B R. home

on large lot. Room for expansion.
Owner leaving state.

Exceptional Buy
First time offered for sale. 80 acres.

Choice land. Located on highway
north. No phone information on this

.. ,- i I ..i. -on piease. vau Air. nwuuium!
with
H. E. Corev Real Estate
1368 N. Broadway Ph.

Eves.
4 BDRMS. 37000

Lge. llv. rm. with fireplace, din. rm.
St utility rm. 30x150 it. lot on ara.
St. Walking dist. to hosp. 8c CapltoL
S2000 down. Hai. like rent.

GARAGE HOUSE
N ACRE ground. Owner will take ear

in good cond. as all or part pym'L
run price sisoo. tan con uieary.
WALTER MUSGRAVE REALTORS

1211 Edgewater. Ph. eves.
2 BR HOUSE for sale furnished or un--

furmahed near bus. school and store.
Above the Detroit dam flow line. See
Athel Savage, Idanha.

ENGLEWOOD DIST.
Spacious 2 BR . LR . DR.. kit., bath.

unfin. upstairs. Fireplace, hwd. firs.
thruout. Auto. heat. ven. blinds. Att.
gar. 1 yr. old. $11,000 1550 Norway.

Directory
MUSIC LESSONS

panish and Hawaiian guitar, maa- -
qoiin banjo, etc. 1533 Court. Ph.
NURSERIES

Landscaping St designing.'. A. Door-O- er

it Sons. 130 No. Lancaster. Ph.

OIL CIRCULATOR SERT1CB
Call Cy Younger. PhT3607l

OIL FURNACE. BURNER gERVlCE
novo Hopinion. 1028- - N. 17.

S A IVT1W1
PAnrnNO a decorating. Interior St

exterior. 63S rurrMil mvm Sk
Palnung and papering, free estimate

J!VyiWIs-hjrjping.- ,
SPRAY St brush painting. Interior or
- 5?'?-r,y-

J r ree est, pn.
PA PER HANGING

And painting Don Lucero

GENERAL ruir mrA rv
cy.ur ac waer ,o S. ComX Ph.

Judson s. 279 No. Com'l Ph.
-- JlfJir. JTTgkcwis Phone
ri LMBING SUPPLIES

Capital House. 14$ Center fit

T5ARNES pumps. Salem Equip. Co.
Stettler Supply Co. Phone
SHVGREW EAVING. llW'grinter"as '

Sslem Saw Wks. 1293 f4. jih.
HWF.t SERVICE

Electric Roto-Root- er exclusive oaf
cot rsier sharp cutting blades. Cleans
sewers, drains or drstn Uie. Septic
Unks cleaned. Ph. 68 or

SEPTIC TANKS '
faike't Senti Rervlr T.V. .L.-- J

RoO Rooter Service on Sewers. 1079
m.ira ai., rt . aaiem. m.fAri n rV 0.,rr.r..n. W w

Call us collect. Todds Septic Tank
. Service. 2543 State St. Ph.

K F. HAM EL untie link. imnA
Electric machine service on sewer and
drain lines. Guaranteed work. 1143
Bth rt. West Salem Ph.
SEWING MAmivrl
BOUGHT, sold, rented, repaired, terms.

in maaes, w. uavenport.
All makes repaired, free est. Singer

a w.t-o- . iju w. fomi pn.
SICK ROOM EQUIPMENT

I RENT sick room equipment. 774

SIGNS SHOW CARDS
R L. Elfgtrom Co, 340 Court

tools For renT"
bOWSER BROS., your power tool

rental neaoauaiicrs, itio B. utn. ph

tREE SPRAYING
TREE spraying J. Carden. Ph.

i'ENETLVN BLINDS
Made in Salem, free estimates, Ph"

Elmer. The Blind Man.
WATCH REPAIRING

Claude Mix. 248 N. Coml Ph.
W KATHERSTRIPPING

FREE estimates T Pullman.
WELL DRILLING

Well Drilling Domestic IrriraUon
industrial. H. A. Robtnsoa. S214 N
rm.1 Kmtmrm Sk Ln

Meyers Bros. Rt. L box 394. Dallas

J A. SNEllD it Sons, wall driBus
boo Brooks st. salens, ra. l ooao.

BY OWNER: New 2 bedrm. home 18
ml So. Inquire Welcome Inn Cafe,
Highway 99E. Clifford Feller

SJy" OWNER: Nice 4 rm. home. Spark
heater goes 'a acre, nlre yd., shsde
ti-- es outbldgi., bus by door. Close to
simp renter and new school. Drilled
well it ood water, paved st. Priced to
S.-- Se st 4075 State StPh.

FOR I ALE BY CWNER

nean, mod., beautiful I rm. home,
Irnm possession. I72S0. 1385 Norway
St

BY OWNER: 3 bedrm. house, food lo-

cation. Inq 1475 N. Com 1. Ph.
Cinoh DOWN

i$W0 far this new. cute, wall built hse..
lust the pic. for a couple. Fruit trees.
, blk. to bus. Walking distance to

State Hie Ph
ED. LUKINBEAu, REAL ESTATE

440 N. 14th St.

FUR efficient and effective sales se-
rvice caU the Sslem Reslty Co. NOW

ENGLEWOOD DIST
Want" a truly lovely home? There is

nrMie nicer. New rambling 3 bdrm..
cement foundation, hwd. firs. elec.
eook and water heater, garage. Close
to schools. Full price $13,500, terms

RAWLINS REALTY
I Hollywood Dut

Ph 24664. Eve. 3c Sun. 26013, 37138.
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

1949 BUICK SUPER 4 dr. sedan. Dyna-Oo- w.

5500 actual miles. Ph. 23

evenings.

8 tO Farms. Acroaqo For Salo

1 ACRE, 4 rm. house, chicken house,
electric pump water system. Price
$3200. Out Silverton rd. to McCain
ave. C L. Becker. Rt. 7. Box 426E.

OR TRADE Approx. 43 A. All or half.
On pavement 8 mi. E. Salem. Several
acres bearing walnuts, bal. cult.
Beaut, bldg. site with lge. oak trees.
Elec. and ph. avail. Salem, mall. To-
tal price $5250. Courtesy to brokers.
Don Carver. Rt. 3, Box 469. 1 ml. W.
.af m 1
111 MojCjegMJSELL OR TRADE: 4 farm homes J1,
to 10 A., city cony., by schools. 10 A.
river bottom, cheep. Lets M. Fletcher,
Rt. 2. Dallas. Ore.

CHOICE HALF ACRE
Very good two bdrm house. HW firs.

V bunds, oil heat, elec. water htr..
dbl garage. All room large.

will tell you more about this
property.

ANOTHER
Half acre east, two bdrms. HW firs,

garage. G I. loan of $5730 may be
assumed. Full price $7300.

Salem Realty Go.
REALTORS

14 N. High St. Phong
Eve. -

Grade A Dairy
XT head dairy stock. 18 milking now.

1944 tractor and machinery, pickup
truck, dairy equipment. S3 A all till-
able valley land. 20 A water right
small creek. Mod 4 BR plsrtered
home. Outbid gs. $22,500 complete or
$16,300 farm alone. Consider trade
smaller acreage or greenhouse setup.

Strout Realty
059 8. 12th St. Ph

10 ACRES near Hubbard, new 4 room
bungalo family orchard, 2 acres tim-
ber. $6500 cash. R. M. Blair S13 Vlr- -

Street, Seattle 1. Washington.fnla 5 acres. Lovely mod.
home. 2 bd. rms. Wsll to wall carpet-
ing la L rm. Clre. fireplace. Vene-
tian blinds. 4i A. boyaenberries. fam-
ily fruit St nuts. Owner moving back
to Minn. T. C. Andersen. R. 7, B.
425B. 1st - gravel rd. N. of Middle
Grove school

FOR SALE: Income property. 20 acres.
IS acres growing crops. S acres sum-
mer fsilo wed. Beautiful building
site Terms. Priced to sell. Write
Statesman Box 942

i

ISO ACRES
Near Waldport: soma old buildings. 40

acres under fence; approx. milnoa
feet saw timber: fine hunting and
fishing. Will trade for Salem proper-
ty oa a basis of $3000. What have
your

Salem Realty Co.
REALTORS

148 N. High St. Phone

Make Offer!
Excellent all tillable 20 acres. Mod 9

BR home amid lge shades. 18 A pas-
ture with sprg branch. All aervicaa.
Consider reasonable trade. Owner
with other Interests says "Ma ko of-

fer".
Strout Realty

$08 g. UUl SL Ph

811 Exchange Rocd Eslato)

GROWING grocery business, bldg. and
4 BR. house, large lot. Win trade for
auto court or apt. House showing
good Income. Grocery netting 96O0
par mo. Priced $27,500.

Apt. house with $143 monthy income.
Will trade for good ranch of not laaa
than 40 acres or good 3 BR. home.
Price $13,500.

LAWRENCE REAL ESTATE
Ph. 404 S. Hlsh

TRADE Oft SCLL
b A, 3 bdrm. home. Hwd. firs., bath,
llv. rm., din. rm, kit. Elec. thruout.Garage, unf in. attic. Good location.
want smaller home.

RAWLINS REALTY
(Hollvwood Dist.t

Ph. Eve. 8c Sun. 24013.
37

818 Rssort PropsrtT
8 MODERN HOUSES TTTRNISHeTI on 1

lot at Nelscott. Very easy terms to
reliable party. Immed. pose. Only

LARSEV HOITE TliM r--O

Exclusive Listings Personal Service
1M S. Coml. St. Ph. Eve.

RtllRING. HUNTING F1SHIXC
Waldport. Ore. New 3 B It. home. 3ear ga. 1 Ac. good soiL Beautiful

ocean view. $130 or will trade for
suit. Salem property. Also 160 Ac.
Mi MM. ft. of lg. second growth at

. TERMS
PHONE

SAVE 20 on Auto Insurance by in-
sisting on Mayflower Auto Insur-
ance 341 Chemeketa Ph.

37 CHEVTCPE. $293. 1110 S. 16th. Apt
'36 PLY. ust overhauled. Good cond- -

rn. a-- o jo.
'41 CHEV. special deluxe 5 pass, coupe.

An especially clean car. A- -l tires,
motor, paint. One owner. Rsdio and
heater. See at 330 N. 12th, Apt. 101.

39 DODGE SEDAN. 45.000 actual mi-

les. Good and clean. $475. 1025 N. 18th.
'39 CHEV. coupe. $550. Also 4 wheel

trailer, zozo. i. 34tn
1941 CHEV. 4 dr. Sdn. See it at S. P

Motors $44 Ferry St.. Sslem.
33 WILLY'S SEDAN, good shape. Cor- -

ner ol tunes ana s. lz. S&S Time
Service.

$50 USED CAR lot. Any car on the lot
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